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1 CORRATGER Christophe 368 72 94 52 52 98 0 0

2 LESCURE Lina 311 22 110 18 43 118 57 57

3 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 310 84 72 40 20 94 58 1

4 VERGNAUD Alain 298 94 90 12 30 72 70 12

5 DEWITTE Thierry 287 48 100 37 102 81 11

6 BERTIN Jean Rene 279 104 48 25 32 70 89 8

7 LESCURE René 275 58 70 42 39 66 93 4

8 LESUR Thibault 274 52 52 17 45 108 94 1

9 VICTOR Martial 262 76 64 47 49 26 106 12

10 BURBAN David 239 54 68 20 19 78 129 23

11 GAUTHIER Eric 227 88 42 47 50 141 12

12 LEBON Alain 226 28 78 38 82 142 1

13 ROCHE Christophe 225 80 36 57 52 143 1

14 RIVIERE Yannick 224 64 86 16 58 144 1

15 GRANGIER Sylvain 216 34 86 27 23 46 152 8

16 SANFOURCHE Jacques 215 50 74 38 17 36 153 1

17 LACOMBE Corrine 200 42 46 28 36 48 168 15

18 GUILLOUX Philippe 188 24 38 14 26 86 180 12

19 BERTIN Chantal 184 34 26 33 15 76 184 4

21 MULLER Claudine 171 44 62 24 41 0 197 13

20 LABATTUT Jerome 172 60 22 22 68 196 -1
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22 DA SILVA Serge 168 68 56 44 0 200 4

23 LOPES Sergio 155 36 54 25 40 213 13

26 CROUZILLE Bertrand 143 60 29 54 225 12

24 LHOMME Alexis 151 62 24 13 12 40 217 -8

27 HISSIER Pierre 134 40 32 62 234 17

25 LOPES Fabio 146 66 14 66 222 -12

28 DAJEAN François-Xavier 131 38 32 31 30 237 15

29 DULUC David 129 30 40 26 33 239 2

31 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 126 44 23 31 28 242 3

29 FERIGNAC Didier 129 56 21 18 34 239 -3

32 DE CLERCQ Mickael 114 34 80 254 15

33 FOUILLIT Christophe 109 32 21 56 259 5

34 JANNY Ulrich 103 15 28 60 265 6

35 PAGES Patrice 98 48 50 0 270 5

36 TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre 90 90 278 8

39 LE DEVEHAT Emmanuel 60 26 34 308 30

37 BOUYSSOU Joel 79 36 11 32 289 -19

38 ETHEVE Jean 70 28 42 298 9

40 GARRIGUES Joel 44 44 324 26

41 GIRE Olivier 43 19 24 0 325 1

SAVIO Massimo 0

42 FROMENT Pascal 29 29 339 0

GENTAL Franck 0

43 GONCALVES Frederic 27 27 341 0

44 AMIEL Michael 16 16 352 11

45 SEGUY Lucas 13 13 0 355 3


